RESOURCE

00000
00077
06100
09800
30100
30103
30104
40351
96000

00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00033
05100
30105
53100
60101
61051
65000
65003
65005
65006
90940
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
CASSAS

Civic Center Net Income
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Title | Site Position Fr Resv
Title Il No Child Left Behind
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Pt A Central Program
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
SPEC ED EXTENDED SCHOOL YEAR
Sp Ed Over Formula Positions
Other Local: NHA

Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0259 - Sherman Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2019
As of 11/05/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
54,089.00 0.00 54,089.00 28,187.84 11,394.86 14,506.30
0.00 0.00 0.00 (454.63) 0.00 454.63
0.00 12,800.00 12,800.00 0.00 0.00 12,800.00
128,044.00 0.00 128,044.00 24,088.40 57.87 103,897.73
208,298.00 0.00 208,298.00 44,806.42 91,981.98 71,509.60
3,794.00 0.00 3,794.00 322.08 390.00 3,081.92
0.00 14,196.00 14,196.00 0.00 0.00 14,196.00
0.00 12,977.00 12,977.00 2,195.07 0.00 10,781.93
0.00 3,514.00 3,514.00 0.00 53.61 3,460.39
394,225.00 43,487.00 437,712.00 99,145.18 103,878.32 234,688.50
4,037.00 0.00 4,037.00 1,007.61 0.00 3,029.39
3,483,063.00 (80,512.00) 3,402,551.00 1,102,857.33 2,517,040.32 (217,346.65)
33,452.00 0.00 33,452.00 5,412.95 0.00 28,039.05
174,067.00 (10,999.00) 163,068.00 57,857.23 129,952.81 (24,742.04)
10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 3,939.80 0.00 6,060.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,362.30 0.00 (3,362.30)
0.00 13,271.00 13,271.00 4,130.12 0.00 9,140.88
25,078.00 0.00 25,078.00 8,600.10 18,533.04 (2,055.14)
26,968.00 0.00 26,968.00 7,030.18 16,033.74 3,904.08
153,154.00 0.00 153,154.00 0.00 155,396.96 (2,242.96)
162,595.00 1,680.00 164,275.00 48,979.29 142,554.61 (27,258.90)
1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00 260.49 0.01 889.50
1,111,368.00 0.00 1,111,368.00 316,801.51 829,996.35 (35,429.86)
0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,068.56 0.00 (1,068.56)
160,717.00 2,910.00 163,627.00 39,122.92 108,117.49 16,386.59
121,419.00 0.00 121,419.00 31,086.54 39,255.03 51,077.43
5,467,068.00 (73,550.00) 5,393,518.00 1,631,516.93 3,956,880.36 (194,879.29)
5,861,293.00 (30,063.00) 5,831,230.00 1,730,662.11 4,060,758.68 39,809.21
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